Ko>XXaHbin Yrnosou aguBaH - 5012 1689,00 €

IdnvHa

WwnpuHa

BbicoTa

BbicoTa cnpgsy4eBo mecTta
nybnHa cnaosyeBo mecTta
DyHKUMN

Yron

LiseT

LieT Kopnyc

MaTepunan
JlononHuUTEeNbHbIE PYHKLUMN
MaTepuan Hor
HanonHeHne

SKU

257

169

74/96

44

52
HeBbIABUMXHON
Mpasbiin EER,
Kopu4yHeBbIi
Kopu4yHeBbIi
HaTypanbHaa KoXa
OyHKUMA OTObIXa

MeTann

BbICOKOKAYEeCTBEHHbIN MPY>XWUHHBIA CepaeYHUK
19838-LR-11970211T




